Electrolux Integrerbar opvaskemaskine

Excellence XE85441V

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Lagehgjde

Indbygningshgjde

Antal programmer

Indvendig belysning

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Automatiske programmer

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

B

42 dB(A)

14

Bestikbakke gverst
670-825 mm
820-900 mm

9

Ja

64 KWh

9,91

Ja

818 mm

596 mm

560 mm

37,28 kg
7333394067582



